20220314000103420 03/14/2022 08:33:33 AM

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

UCC6 1/3 FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 1-800-858-5294 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2283 90918 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Alabama (Shelby) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 20211029000523900 10/29/2021 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name Debtor <u>or</u> 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c This Change affects Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ADD collateral **ASSIGN** collateral Indicate collateral: The Indebtedness Amount is \$19,800.00 The following described property as set forth in that certain HVAC RENTAL AGREEMENT dated 10/14/2021, by and between Service Experts Heating & Air Conditioning LLC and the Debtor: A CARRIER heating component, Model #58TP0A090V2120 (Serial # 2521A18845) and a CARRIER air conditioner, Model # 25HCB648A003 (Serial # 2221E03961), whether now owned or hereafter acquired, together with all replacements thereof, all attachments, accessories, parts and tools belonging thereto or for use in connection therewith; and any and all products and 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here | | and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Service Experts Heating & Air Conditioning LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: HOSKINS, BARBARA W. 2283 90918

## 20220314000103420 03/14/2022 08:33:33 AM UCC6 2/3

1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: s 20211029000523900 10/29/2021	ame as item 1a on Amendment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form				
Service Experts Heating & Air Condition	oning LLC			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY		
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Na				
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not o			•	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
R 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
HOSKINS	BARBARA	W	SUFFIX	
ny claims of Debtor against third parties roceeds payable under, or unearned proof of limited to, all cash, interest, principal, byalties, license fees, rents, dividends, rayment of money, chattel paper, securitine to time received, receivable or other	for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of in negotiable instruments and other instry agreements and other documents	nsurance) in whatever form, include ruments for the or other property from	for ding, but	
ny claims of Debtor against third parties roceeds payable under, or unearned proof of limited to, all cash, interest, principal, by alties, license fees, rents, dividends, rayment of money, chattel paper, securitime to time received, receivable or other ocated at address:  437 INDIAN LAKE DRIVE ELHAM, AL 35124 HIS FILING IS MADE FOR NOTICE PURCELLATERAL.	s for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of innegotiable instruments and other instry agreements and other documents wise distributed in respect of, or in expect of the control of the property of the destruction of the property of the pro	of any or all of the collateral or formations of surance) in whatever form, include the content of the content of the content of the content of the collateral of the collater	for ding, but collateral is	
any claims of Debtor against third parties proceeds payable under, or unearned proceeds payable under, or unearned proposed to all cash, interest, principal, royalties, license fees, rents, dividends, royalties, license fees, royalties, license fees, rents, dividends, royalties, license fees, royalties, license	s for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of innegotiable instruments and other instry agreements and other documents wise distributed in respect of, or in expect of the control of the property of the destruction of the property of the pro	of any or all of the collateral or formations of surance) in whatever form, include the content of the content of the content of the content of the collateral of the collater	for ding, but collateral is	
iny claims of Debtor against third parties proceeds payable under, or unearned proceeds payable under, or unearned protect limited to, all cash, interest, principal, oyalties, license fees, rents, dividends, reayment of money, chattel paper, securitime to time received, receivable or other ocated at address:  1437 INDIAN LAKE DRIVE PELHAM, AL 35124 THIS FILING IS MADE FOR NOTICE PURCOLLATERAL. THE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLA	is for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of interest in the properties of the propertie	of any or all of the collateral or formations.  Insurance) in whatever form, include ruments for the content or other property from exchange for, the collateral. Said content of the collateral	for ding, but THE	
any claims of Debtor against third parties proceeds payable under, or unearned proposed to limited to, all cash, interest, principal, oyalties, license fees, rents, dividends, reayment of money, chattel paper, securitime to time received, receivable or other ocated at address:  B437 INDIAN LAKE DRIVE PELHAM, AL 35124 THIS FILING IS MADE FOR NOTICE PLECOLLATERAL.  THE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLA  THE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLA  B. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descent of the period	is for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of interest and other instruments and other instruments and other documents wise distributed in respect of, or in extremely agreements and other documents.  JRPOSES ONLY. THE DEBTOR HANTERAL.  THE DEBTOR HANTERAL.  17. Description of re Begin at the Trail and the South line.	of any or all of the collateral or formations of surance) in whatever form, include the content of the content of the content of the content of the collateral of the collater	for ding, but sollateral is dian lake	
ny claims of Debtor against third parties roceeds payable under, or unearned proof limited to, all cash, interest, principal, by alties, license fees, rents, dividends, respectively ayment of money, chattel paper, security me to time received, receivable or other ocated at address:  437 INDIAN LAKE DRIVE PELHAM, AL 35124 CHIS FILING IS MADE FOR NOTICE PURCOLLATERAL. CHE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLAR COLLATERAL. CHE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLAR COVERS timber to be cut covers as-extracted collated and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description of the control of the collated and address of the collated are cord interests.  ARBARA W. HOSKINS  437 INDIAN LAKE DRIVE	is for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of integration in the policies of integration in t	of any or all of the collateral or for surance) in whatever form, include ruments for the or other property from exchange for, the collateral. Said of S NO OWNERSHIP RIGHTS IN The section of the West line of Inches of the NW of Section 36, Towns est, Shelby County, Alabama; there	for ding, but sollateral is ship 19 hce go	
iny claims of Debtor against third parties proceeds payable under, or unearned project limited to, all cash, interest, principal, coyalties, license fees, rents, dividends, reayment of money, chattel paper, security me to time received, receivable or other ocated at address:  437 INDIAN LAKE DRIVE PELHAM, AL 35124 THIS FILING IS MADE FOR NOTICE PLEOLLATERAL.  THE DEBTOR IS LEASING THE COLLA  5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	is for loss of, damage to or destruction emiums with respect to, policies of integration in the property of th	of any or all of the collateral or formations. In whatever form, including the collateral of the collateral for the collateral or for other property from exchange for, the collateral. Said of Said of the Said o	for ding, but sollateral in the goaterly	

the

same line 188.98 feet to the West line of a road; thence

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

### 20220314000103420 03/14/2022 08:33:33 AM UCC6 3/3

# UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar 0211029000523900 10/29/2021	mendment form			
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or	n Amendment form			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Service Experts Heating & Air Conditioning LLC				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
			THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	ISE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debton name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrental. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<del>-</del>		13): Provide only
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	AI	DDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
1.1	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				

14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR HEM 8 (Collateral):



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 03/14/2022 08:33:33 AM **\$.00 JOANN** 20220314000103420

alli 5. Beyl

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ✔ is filed as a fixture filing  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17  (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real estate: turn right and follow the West line of said road 239.37 feet to the Southeast line of Indian Lake Drive; thence Northeasterly along said South line 179.25 feet; thence Southeasterly 306 feet; thence Southwesterly 100 feet to Point of Beginning. All lying in the Southwest Quarter of the Northwest Quarter of Section 36, Township 19 South, Range 3 West, Shelby County, Alabama. Source of Title: Instrument# 20170419000132150 PARCEL #: 11 7 36 2 001 031.000
40 MICCELLANICOLIO.	